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American Conference

A East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Studs 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1754.65 1696.97 2394.17

Angry Dragons 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1764.63 1665.37 2125.51

13 Dead Reindeer 5 7 0 0.417 2-1 5-7 1770.56 1730.62 2262.08

ScratchMY Cotchery 4 8 0 0.333 0-3 4-8 1573.66 1749.17 2042.37

A Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ugly Dragons 9 3 0 0.750 4-0 9-3 1957.87 1571.11 2454.59

The young studs 7 5 0 0.583 1-2 7-5 1795.03 1783.20 2372.57

Stocking Full of Cole 6 6 0 0.500 1-2 6-6 1902.78 1819.37 2435.22

Diego 2 10 0 0.167 1-3 2-10 1435.82 1924.63 1872.55

A West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hernandez's not so Tight End 9 3 0 0.750 2-2 9-3 2025.50 1669.26 2609.84

Evil Beavers 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1855.09 1729.47 2343.94

Bling Dynasty 4 8 0 0.333 1-2 4-8 1554.63 1734.45 2154.65

Demonic Dragons 4 8 0 0.333 1-2 4-8 1467.50 1784.10 1819.19

Total Points
Hernandez's not so Tight End 2609.84

Ugly Dragons 2454.59

Stocking Full of Cole 2435.22

The Studs 2394.17

The young studs 2372.57

Evil Beavers 2343.94

13 Dead Reindeer 2262.08

Bling Dynasty 2154.65

Angry Dragons 2125.51

ScratchMY Cotchery 2042.37

Diego 1872.55

Demonic Dragons 1819.19
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National Conference

N East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Nittany Lions 7 5 0 0.583 3-0 7-5 1731.04 1689.27 2401.63

The Avengers 6 6 0 0.500 1-2 6-6 1851.30 1752.00 2396.72

Six pack 5 7 0 0.417 1-2 5-7 1707.65 1605.16 2027.53

T - Bag 3 9 0 0.250 1-2 3-9 1383.36 1791.08 1682.00

N Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Suck my Ditka 11 1 0 0.917 4-0 11-1 2132.81 1757.28 2815.08

J-E-T-S !!! 9 3 0 0.750 2-1 9-3 1900.83 1726.09 2399.81

Buc U 7 5 0 0.583 1-2 7-5 1794.99 1747.61 2278.06

He Hate Me 3 9 0 0.250 0-4 3-9 1474.61 2001.67 1856.85

N West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crazy Greeks 7 5 0 0.583 2-1 7-5 1769.36 1730.77 2130.29

Steeler Virginity 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1822.19 1735.21 2379.27

Snookman 5 7 0 0.417 2-1 5-7 1797.29 1704.15 2303.78

Demonic Dragons 2 3 9 0 0.250 0-4 3-9 1742.61 1867.75 2258.80

Total Points
Suck my Ditka 2815.08

Nittany Lions 2401.63

J-E-T-S !!! 2399.81

The Avengers 2396.72

Steeler Virginity 2379.27

Snookman 2303.78

Buc U 2278.06

Demonic Dragons 2 2258.80

Crazy Greeks 2130.29

Six pack 2027.53

He Hate Me 1856.85

T - Bag 1682.00
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